
GSA, Government Contractors
Company Contact Address City State Zip Phone Email
ATS Group Damon Pennington 800 Cooper St #325 Camden NJ 08102 856-427-9770 damon@atsgrp.com
Bright Energy Brad Cohen 217 N Western Chicago IL 60612 312-296-3652 bcohen@brightelectric.com
Beach Electric Tim Rhoads 334 N Orlando Cocoa Beach FL 32931 321-783-7030 beachelectric@hotmail.com
Energy Management Collaborative Hank Gilbert 11110 Wayzata Blvd Minneapolis MN 55305 630740-3771 hgilbert@emcllc.us
Lighting Network Calvin Golden 15915 Darton St Houston TX 77053 713-291-7922 lnllc@sbcglobal.net
LJC Lighting Supply Kevin Carlson 1871K N Frederick Av Gaithersburg MD 20879 301-417-9633 kbcarlson@ljclighting.com
NDR Lighting Chip Harriford 2326 Lady St Columbia SC 29204 803-743-8533 charriford@gmail.com
QWK Inc. Jesse Lewis 1310 S Maple Rd Calumet OK 73014 405-301-5479 jesse.lewis@qwkincorporated.com
Simmons Electric Frances Simmons 8504 Tackhouse Loop Gainesville VA 20155 571-224-7698 frances@simmonselectricllc.com
Tinman LLC Mike Harman 18564 W San Carlos Dr Goodyear AZ 85338 623-340-7572 michaelharman@tinmanllc.com
Trinangle Electric Luther Kocher Jr 5670 Bouldin Road Ridgeway VA 24148 276-957-2281 lktriangle@earthlink.com
Zebra Engineering Sean Roach 607 Division Av DC DC 20019 202-292-7391 zecinc@rocketmail.com


